
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001100000
10421

01/10/2000
02:07:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNS,
KENNETH L

199601190000
19631

200001110000
11651

01/11/2000
10:37:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805060001
63631

200001110000
11661

01/11/2000
10:37:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199712050003
96351

200001110000
11681

01/11/2000
10:37:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199712310004
23661

200001110000
11671

01/11/2000
10:37:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199712040003
94561

200001110000
11691

01/11/2000
10:37:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199802240000
61351

200001240000
23981

01/24/2000
10:45:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEWTER,
RONALD D

200002230000
55991

02/23/2000
10:23:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER, C
THOMAS

200002280000
62211

02/28/2000
02:06:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805040001
60221

200005090001
53201

05/09/2000
02:21:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON,
DAVID

199710280003
50381

200005220001
68061

05/22/2000
12:47:54

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POETH,
BRADLEY P

199512190003
63611

200006190002
03671

06/19/2000
10:46:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COWDEN,
DAVID P

199307120002
02471

200007060002
24811

07/06/2000
10:11:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CASLOW,
BRETT C

199404210001
30831

200008070002
66791

08/07/2000
02:08:38

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200008070002
66841

08/07/2000
02:08:46

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199303220000
76881

200008070002
66851

08/07/2000
02:08:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199306250001
86751

200008070002
66871

08/07/2000
02:08:50

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199304010000
87121



200008070002
66901

08/07/2000
02:08:54

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199305040001
24951

200008070002
66891

08/07/2000
02:08:53

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199304130001
01221

200008070002
66921

08/07/2000
02:08:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199305280001
55381

200008070002
66911

08/07/2000
02:08:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199305200001
44931

200008070002
66941

08/07/2000
02:08:59

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199306100001
68691

200008070002
66931

08/07/2000
02:08:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199306110001
70791

200008070002
66951

08/07/2000
02:09:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199306210001
79741

200008070002
67001

08/07/2000
02:09:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199307120002
02331

200008070002
66991

08/07/2000
02:09:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199307070001
97581

200008070002
67031

08/07/2000
02:09:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199308230002
52121

200008070002
67021

08/07/2000
02:09:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199308060002
32901

200008070002
67011

08/07/2000
02:09:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199307160002
09121

200008070002
67061

08/07/2000
02:09:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199311010003
41331


