Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;										IPANY;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001100000 10421	01/10/2000 02:07:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNS, KENNETH L					199601190000 19631	
200001110000 11651	01/11/2000 10:37:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199805060001 63631	
200001110000 11661	01/11/2000 10:37:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199712050003 96351	
200001110000 11681	01/11/2000 10:37:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199712310004 23661	
200001110000 11671	01/11/2000 10:37:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199712040003 94561	
200001110000 11691	01/11/2000 10:37:12	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199802240000 61351	
200001240000 23981	01/24/2000 10:45:19	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWTER, RONALD D						
200002230000 55991	02/23/2000 10:23:02	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, C THOMAS						
200002280000 62211	02/28/2000 02:06:33	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199805040001 60221	
200005090001 53201	05/09/2000 02:21:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON, DAVID					199710280003 50381	
200005220001 68061	05/22/2000 12:47:54	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POETH, BRADLEY P					199512190003 63611	
200006190002 03671	06/19/2000 10:46:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COWDEN, DAVID P					199307120002 02471	
200007060002 24811	07/06/2000 10:11:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CASLOW, BRETT C					199404210001 30831	
200008070002 66791	08/07/2000 02:08:38	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						
200008070002 66841	08/07/2000 02:08:46	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199303220000 76881	
200008070002 66851	08/07/2000 02:08:47	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199306250001 86751	
200008070002 66871	08/07/2000 02:08:50	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199304010000 87121	

		_							
200008070002 66901	08/07/2000 02:08:54	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199305040001 24951	
200008070002 66891	08/07/2000 02:08:53	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199304130001 01221	
200008070002 66921	08/07/2000 02:08:56	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199305280001 55381	
200008070002 66911	08/07/2000 02:08:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199305200001 44931	
200008070002 66941	08/07/2000 02:08:59	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199306100001 68691	
200008070002 66931	08/07/2000 02:08:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199306110001 70791	
200008070002 66951	08/07/2000 02:09:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199306210001 79741	
200008070002 67001	08/07/2000 02:09:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199307120002 02331	
200008070002 66991	08/07/2000 02:09:05	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199307070001 97581	
200008070002 67031	08/07/2000 02:09:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199308230002 52121	
200008070002 67021	08/07/2000 02:09:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199308060002 32901	
200008070002 67011	08/07/2000 02:09:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199307160002 09121	
200008070002 67061	08/07/2000 02:09:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199311010003 41331	